
BRITISH BURN ASSOCIATION - LIST OF RESEARCH LINK-PERSONS ACROSS THE REGIONS
CENTRE SURNAME FIRST NAME EMAIL

Birmingham Children's Hospital Hyde Lisa lisa.hyde2@nhs.net

Chelsea & Westminster Hospital Collins Declan dpcollins@doctors.org.uk

East Grinstead Booth Simon Simon.booth@nhs.net

St Andew's Centre for Burns, Chelmsford Shelley Odhran Odhran.Shelley@meht.nhs.uk

St Andrew's Centre for Burns, Chelmsford Martin Niall Niall.Martin@meht.nhs.uk

Stoke Mandeville Hospital Fadi Issa fadi.issa@nds.ox.ac.uk

Salisbury Foundation Trust Brewin Mark mark.brewin@nhs.net

North East (Royal Victoria Infirmary & James Cook University Hospital) Lewis Chris drchristopherlewis@gmail.com

Nottingham Adults & Paediatrics O'Boyle Ciaran Ciaran.O'Boyle@nuh.nhs.uk

Nottingham Adults & Paediatrics Kennedy Mary Mary.Kennedy@nuh.nhs.uk

Manchester Burns Service (Adults & Paediatrics) Ismail Aly Mohamed mohamed.ismailaly@mft.nhs.uk
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